
Ready to create your schedule? Find your department and major, then contact the person listed below!

FLORHAM CAMPUS

Academic Advising Services for Transfer Students

26288.9.2022

BECTON COLLEGE

MAJOR CHAIR/ 
DEPUTY CHAIR PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Biology Dr. James Salierno 973-443-8776 salierno@fdu.edu

Chemistry, Biochemistry, Physics Dr. Mohammed Elshaer 973- 443-8786 melshaer@fdu.edu

Communication Dr. Gary Radford 973-443-8648 gradford@fdu.edu

Literature, Language, Writing, 
Philosophy, Humanities Dr. Matthieu Boyd 973-443-8719 mwboyd@fdu.edu

Math, Computer Science Dr. Laila Khreisat 973-443-8680 khreisat@fdu.edu

Social Sciences: Sociology, 
Government & Law, History Dr. Gary Darden 973-443-8721 darden@fdu.edu

Criminology & Criminal Justice Dr. Amy Shlosberg 973-443-8754 ashlosbe@fdu.edu

Animation & Video Game Animation Robin Barkley 973-443-8693 robin_barkley@fdu.edu

Creative Writing
Rebecca Chace 

David Grand

973-443-8368 

973-443-8723

rebecca578_chace@fdu.edu

david_grand@fdu.edu

Film Howard Libov, Chair 973-443-8646 libovh@fdu.edu

Fine Arts & Studio Art Judy Moonelis 973-443-8643 judy_moonelis@fdu.edu

Graphic Design Janet O’Neil 973-443-8470 janet_oneil@fdu.edu

Theater Arts Stacie Lents 973-443-839 lents@fdu.edu

Continued on Next Page

Office of Admissions  •  973-443-8900  •  admissions@fdu.edu

SCHOOL OF ARTS	 CHAIR/ADVISOR

mailto:salierno%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:melshaer%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:gradford%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:mwboyd%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:khreisat%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:darden%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:ashlosbe%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:robin_barkley%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:rebecca578_chace%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:david_grand%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:libovh%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:judy_moonelis%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:janet_oneil%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:lents%40fdu.edu?subject=
mailto:admissions%40fdu.edu?subject=


Ready to create your schedule? Find your department and major, then contact the person listed below!

FLORHAM CAMPUS

Academic Advising Services for Transfer Students

26288.9.2022

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY, SPORTS,  
& TOURISM MANAGEMENT

SCHOOL OF PSYCHOLOGY & COUNSELING

SCHOOL OF NURSING & ALLIED HEALTH

PROGRAM COUNSELOR PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Hospitality & Tourism Linda Dry 609-343-4984 or  
201-249-2847 ldry@fdu.edu

Sports Management Robyn Lubisco 973-443-8971 lubisco@fdu.edu

COUNSELOR PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Dr. Anthony Tasso 973-443-8094 atasso@fdu.edu

PROGRAM COUNSELOR PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Nursing, Health Studies,  
& Allied Health Dr. Lola Oyedele 973-443-8152 oyedele@fdu.edu

Office of Admissions  •  973-443-8900  •  admissions@fdu.edu

SILBERMAN COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

COUNSELOR PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

Jennifer Page 973-443-8845 jenmpage@fdu.edu
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